
We’re taking a bit 
of time off too!

Our Christmas and New Year Hours

The after hours returns bins at all community   
libraries will be open during this time.

WWW.HAMILTONLIBRARIES.CO.NZ
Hamilton City Libraries

Sunday 23 Dec		  open normal hours

Monday 24 Dec		  close at 5.30pm

Tuesday 25 Dec		  closed
Wednesday 26 Dec	 closed
Thursday 27 Dec		 close at 5.30pm

Friday 28 Dec		  close at 5.30pm

Saturday 29 Dec		  open normal hours

Sunday 30 Dec		  open normal hours

Monday 31 Dec		  close at 5.30pm

Tuesday 1 Jan		  closed
Wednesday 2 Jan	 closed
Thursday 3 Jan		  normal hours resume


